
Monthly
quota

for Aug to
Oct 2018

Cars up to
1,600cc and
130bhp
Cars above
1,600cc or
130bhp
Commercial
vehicles
Motorcycles
Open
Total

3,328

2,529

674

1,639
1,055

9,225

COE supply

Source: LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY
STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Average
monthly
quota for

Nov 2018 to
Jan 2019

3,631

2,471

658

1,079
2,207

10,046


